ST. CLAIR COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

STORMWATER

WET WEATHER TMDL
SAMPLING PLAN

Algonac Community School District

2025

STORMWATER
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Outfall/POD ID

ACSD-01

ACSD-02

ACSD-06

ACSD-07

ACSD-08

ACSD-09

Latitude

42.631025

42.631858

42.625911

42.625577

42.625516

42.620139

Algonac Community School District

Longitude

-82.584224

-82.582224

-82.583732

-82.582293

-82.58226

-82.533159

Receiving Water

SCCDO

SCCDO

SCCRC

SCCRC

SCCRC

City of Algonac
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